CROSSCOUNTRY HMS PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE 2025
STARA MARCA 27.04.2025

CLUB RANK: JUNIOR (JUNIOR, MLADI JUNIOR)

RANK CLUB
1 MK BJELOVAR

2 MKK CALDERIVA

3 MCK MOSLAVINA
4 SMK SAVSKI MAROF

5 MK BEDEKOVCINA
6 MK MX SIPEK
7 MK NO LIMIT

NUM DRIVER
237 VAIDIC PATRIK
105 SOKAC MATKO

98 ZVONAR MARKO
9 PRISCAN KARLO
69 RAVNIC FRAN
36 BULJIC DEMIAN
73 TABAIN DINO
109 SESTAN LEON
697 JAJETIC MATIJA
113 GRZANIC ROKO
69 MESTROVIC MARKO
411 UROIC MARKO
50 MIHELCIC FRAN

CLASS
JUNIORI
JUNIORI
JUNIORI
MLADI JUNIORI
JUNIORI
JUNIORI
JUNIORI
MLADI JUNIORI
MLADI JUNIORI
JUNIORI
MLADI JUNIORI
JUNIORI
MLADI JUNIORI

TEAM

POINTS

25
20
16
22
15
14
13
18
25
22
20
18
16

TOTAL
67

25
22
20
18
16



